
Employee Name   Program  Title  ADMH Cell #  Email  Coverage Area  Office Location Office Address

Daugherty, Stacey IECMH Services  IECMH Consultant  334‐604‐6612 stacey.daugherty@mh.alabama.gov ADMH Region II 
Univ. of Ala.                 

Child Development  Resource 
Ctr.  

   651 Peter Bryce Blvd 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487

Duer, Jane 
IECMH & EI 
Services

Director  205‐478‐4756 jane.duer@mh.alabama.gov Statewide 
Special Services          

(Birmingham office)

2100 River Haven Dr.          
Suite 210, Birmingham, AL 

35244 

Durr, Tyesha IECMH Service 
State Refective Practice 

Coordinator
334‐303‐7316 tyesha.durr@mh.alabama.gov Statewide 

Charles Henderson Child & 
Family Health Center 

1300 Hwy 231 S
Troy, AL  36081               

Eubanks, Karmillia
IECMH & EI 
Service 

Fiscal Manager I 205‐737‐2689 karmillia.eubanks@mh.alabama.gov Statewide 
Region II                    

Community Services 
1305 James I. Harrison Jr. 
Pkwy, Tuscaloosa 35403

Fisher, Amy EI Services  EI Specialist 334‐300‐1237 amy.fisher@mh.alabama.gov Statewide 
Special Services          

(Birmingham office)

2100 River Haven Dr.         
Suite 210, Birmingham, AL 

35244 

Florea, Debra  EI Services  EI Coordinator  334‐462‐6796 debra.florea@mh.alabama.gov Statewide 
OIECSP                      

(Montgomery Office) 

400 Interstate Park Dr.        
Suite 415, Montgomery, AL 

36109

Geiger, Rachel IECMH Services  IECMH Consultant 256‐476‐9367 rachel.geiger@mh.alabama.gov ADMH Region I
Special Services        
(Huntsville office) 

929 Merchants Walk,     
Huntsville, AL 35801

Hayes, Angela  IECMH Services IECMH Consultant  334‐604‐6132 angela.hayes@mh.alabama.gov ADMH Region III
Region III                    

Community Services 

280 Dauphin St.              
Bldg. B, Suite 100             
Mobile, AL 36606

Hill, Jamie  IECMH Services IECMH Consultant 334‐604‐6136 jamie.hill@mh.alabama.gov ADMH Region V
Special Services          

(Birmingham office)

2100 River Haven Dr.         
Suite 210, Birmingham, AL 

35244 

Hopkins, LuCrystal IECMH Services IECMH Consultant  334‐235‐0022 lucrystal.hopkins@mh.alabama.gov ADMH Region IV 
OIECSP                      

(Montgomery Office) 
400 Interstate Park Dr.     Suite 
423, Montgomery, AL 36109

Kennedy, LaWana  IECMH Services IECMH Consultant 334‐604‐6150 lawana.kennedy@mh.alabama.gov  ADMH Region III
Region III                    

Community Services 

280 Dauphin St.              
Bldg. B, Suite 100             
Mobile, AL 36606

Murphy, Jessica  IECMH Services  IECMH Consultant To be Assigned  jessica.murphy@mh.alabama.gov ADMH Region I 
Special Services        
(Huntsville office) 

929 Merchants Walk,   
Huntsville, AL 35801

Smith, Johnece  IECMH Services IECMH Consultant 334‐303‐7186 johnece.smith@mh.alabama.gov ADMH Region V 
Special Services          

(Birmingham office)

2100 River Haven Dr.         
Suite 210, Birmingham, AL 

35244 

Taylor, Chelsea IECMH Services IECMH Consultant 334‐451‐7349 chelsea.taylor@mh.alabama.gov ADMH Region IV 
OIECSP                      

(Montgomery Office) 
400 Interstate Park Dr.     Suite 
423, Montgomery, AL 36109

Thompson, Sarah‐Ellen  IECMH Services
IECMH Services 
Coordinator 

334‐544‐9213  sarah.thompson@mh.alabama.gov Statewide 
OIECSP                      

(Montgomery Office) 
400 Interstate Park Dr.     Suite 
423, Montgomery, AL 36109


